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Position

Full Time

Part Time
Full Time

Part Time
Full Time

Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Substitute
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Substitute
Substitute
Part Time
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute

Other Positions Held Special District

Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority

Department Total Wages
Mammoth
Mammoth
Mammoth
Bridgeport
Mammoth
Mammoth
Mammoth
Crowley
Benton
Mammoth
Mammoth
Coleville
Lee Vining
Mammoth
Mammoth
Bridgeport
Mammoth
Mammoth
Crowley
Bridgeport
Mammoth
Mammoth
Mammoth
June Lake
Crowley
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
June Lake
Coleville
Benton

Coleville

$98,024
$60,823
$59,725
$58,650
$55,128
$28,643
$26,463
$26,013
$24,520
$22,813
$20,065
$20,022
$18,679
$17,299
$13,344
$12,197
$7,331
$5,809
$5,740
$5,608
$3,677
$3,497
$2,747
$2,644
$1,840
$1,766
$1,102
$1,066
$814
$491
$361



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Governing Officer - Nonpaid
Governing Officer - Nonpaid
Governing Officer - Nonpaid
Governing Officer - Nonpaid
Governing Officer - Nonpaid

Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority
Mono County Library Authority

Bridgeport
Crowley
Mammoth
Mammoth
Benton
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

$306
$175
$120
$114
$70
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



