	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Full Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$98,024
2.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$60,823
3.	Full Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$59,725
4.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Bridgeport	\$58,650
5.	Full Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$55,128
6.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$28,643
7.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$26,463
8.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Crowley	\$26,013
9.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Benton	\$24,520
10.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$22,813
11.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$20,065
12.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Coleville	\$20,022
13.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Lee Vining	\$18,679
14.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$17,299
15.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$13,344
16.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Bridgeport	\$12,197
17.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$7,331
18.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$5,809
19.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Crowley	\$5,740
20.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Bridgeport	\$5,608
21.	Substitute		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$3,677
22.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$3,497
23.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Mammoth	\$2,747
24.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	June Lake	\$2,644
25.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	Crowley	\$1,840
26.	Substitute		Mono County Library Authority	Bridgeport	\$1,766
27.	Substitute		Mono County Library Authority	Bridgeport	\$1,102
28.	Part Time		Mono County Library Authority	June Lake	\$1,066
29.	Substitute		Mono County Library Authority	Coleville	\$814
30.	Substitute		Mono County Library Authority	Benton	\$491
31.	Substitute		Mono County Library Authority	Coleville	\$361

32.	Substitute	Mono County Library Authorit	y Bridgeport	\$306
33.	Substitute	Mono County Library Authorit	y Crowley	\$175
34.	Substitute	Mono County Library Authorit	y Mammoth	\$120
35.	Substitute	Mono County Library Authorit	y Mammoth	\$114
36.	Substitute	Mono County Library Authorit	y Benton	\$70
37.	Governing Officer - Nonpaid	Mono County Library Authorit	y Board	\$0
38.	Governing Officer - Nonpaid	Mono County Library Authorit	y Board	\$0
39.	Governing Officer - Nonpaid	Mono County Library Authorit	y Board	\$0
40.	Governing Officer - Nonpaid	Mono County Library Authorit	y Board	\$0
41.	Governing Officer - Nonpaid	Mono County Library Authorit	y Board	\$0